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Client Company

Address 1

Date: 1/1/2024 9:28:29 AM
Aignment: Alignment - 2

Sample Line Group: SL Collection - 1
Start Sta:609+540
End Sta:610+000

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) |Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
609+540.00 0 0 0
609+560.00 4.04 40.38 40.38
609+580.00 42.88 469.13 509.51
609+600.00 271.74 3,146.11 3,655.62
609+620.00 691.45 9,631.89 13,287.51
609+640.00 1,112.91 18,043.63 31,331.14
609+660.00 918.47 20,313.78 51,644.92
609+680.00 390.52 13,089.93 64,734.85
609+700.00 91.47 4,819.90 69,554.75
609+720.00 469.4 5,608.69 75,163.44
609+740.00 692.63 11,620.32 86,783.76
609+760.00 501 11,936.28 98,720.04
609+780.00 128.46 6,294.60 105,014.64
609+800.00 618.36 7,468.21 112,482.85
609+820.00 1,061.37 16,797.31 129,280.16
609+840.00 763.2 18,245.76 147,525.92
609+860.00 893.76 16,569.68 164,095.60
609+880.00 927 18,207.63 182,303.23
609+900.00 794.09 17,210.87 199,514.10
609+920.00 688.48 14,825.70 214,339.80
609+940.00 531.98 12,204.67 226,544.47
609+960.00 529.88 10,618.60 237,163.07
609+980.00 328.68 8,585.50 245,748.57
610+000.00 0 3,242.51 248,991.08
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